## IDLEWILD ASSOCIATION DINNER AND ANNUAL MEETING WEDNESDAY – JUNE 18, 2014

You are cordially invited to attend the 2014 Idlewild Association Dinner and Annual Meeting.

Here, we will renew old acquaintances, welcome new neighbors and enjoy a great meal.

In addition, Idlewild Association board members will provide a brief report on association activities.

We sincerely hope that you will plan to attend.

When: Wednesday, June 18thWhere: Gull Lake Country ClubCost: \$27 per person\*\*

\*\*Country Club members can be billed through the club. Please return the Reservation Response Form below indicating that you wish to be billed through the Gull Lake Country Club.

Evening's program:

6:00 pm - Cocktails on the terrace - Cash Bar

Hor d'oeuvres compliments of your Idlewild Association

7:00 pm - Dinner

8:00 pm -Report on Idlewild Association activities

Reservation Response Form

Name

 $\gg$ 

Number attending

(Check one

\_\_\_\_\_ Enclosed is our check payable to the Idlewild Association

Please bill us through the Gull Lake Country Club

Please drop off or mail this Reservation Response Form on or before  $June 15^{th}$  to:

Martha Reid, Treasurer 2063 Idlewild Drive, Richland, MI 49083

Questions? Please call Martha 269-629-7228 or email mreid@gull-lake.net